
BRAKE HOSE

T 85 004

The T 85 004 brake hose is synonymous

with reliability

Brembo flexible brake hoses are made in Semperit, a

material that guarantees superior standards in terms of

strength and flexibility. All Brembo pipes are

manufactured and tested according to SAE J14014Q /

2010 international standards, which set stringent safety

and reliability requirements which the pipes must meet.

OE-equivalent

Brembo quality

Safety

Durability

Semperit

SAE J14014Q/2010

T= -40°C / +95°C

Technical specifications

EAN code

8432509617892

Axle

Rear

Length

300 mm

Threading 1

F10X1,25

Threading 2

10

COMPATIBLE VEHICLES

https://www.bremboparts.com/catalogue/pdf/productredirect/hydraulic/T_85_004?compatibility=true


COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

4102143 FIAT

4105804 FIAT

4128459 FIAT

4157473 FIAT

4188755 FIAT

4207037 FIAT

4215163 FIAT

4232290 FIAT

4234919 FIAT

4234924 FIAT

4348050 FIAT

4348052 FIAT

4464149 FIAT

82422136 FIAT


