



BRAKE HOSE

T 85 004

The T 85 004 brake hose is synonymous with reliability

Brembo flexible brake hoses are made in Semperit, a material that guarantees superior standards in terms of strength and flexibility. All Brembo pipes are manufactured and tested according to SAE J14014Q / 2010 international standards, which set stringent safety and reliability requirements which the pipes must meet.

- ✓ OE-equivalent
- ✓ Brembo quality
- ✓ Safety
- ✓ Durability
- ✓ Semperit
- ✓ SAE J14014Q/2010
- ✓ T= -40°C / +95°C



Technical specifications

EAN code	Axle	Length
8432509617892	Rear	300 mm
Threading 1	Threading 2	
F10X1,25	10	

COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

4102143	FIAT
4105804	FIAT
4128459	FIAT
4157473	FIAT
4188755	FIAT
4207037	FIAT
4215163	FIAT
4232290	FIAT
4234919	FIAT
4234924	FIAT
4348050	FIAT
4348052	FIAT
4464149	FIAT
82422136	FIAT